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Applications
Agriculture  Landscaping

Main features
Provision for additional tines to be added to reduce spacing between tines based on usage
and material moved
Replaceable tines for easy maintenance

 Optional grapple, with curved replaceable tines, can be mounted easily on the utility frame,
converting it into a multipurpose grapple

Compatibility

Description Item
number

Compatible with loader

Utility Fork 91 cm 5 Teeth 6966230 MT55E, S70E
Utility Fork 122 cm 6 Teeth 6966232 T110-B, T110-B, S100E, S450E IIIA, S450B T2
Utility Fork 137 cm 7 Teeth 6966227 T110-B, T110-B, T450E IIIB, T590E IIIB, T590B iT4, S100E, S450E IIIA, S450B T2, S510E IIIA, S510B

T2, S530E IIIA, S530B T2, S550E IIIB, S550B iT4, S570E IIIB, S570B iT4, S590E IIIB, S590B iT4
Utility Fork 152 cm 8 Teeth 6966229 T450E IIIB, T590E IIIB, T590B iT4, S450E IIIA, S450B T2, S510E IIIA, S510B T2, S530E IIIA, S530B T2, S550E IIIB, S550B

iT4, S570E IIIB, S570B iT4, S590E IIIB, S590B iT4, S630E IIIB, S630E iT4, S630B iT4, S650E IIIB, S650E iT4, S650B iT4
Utility Fork 168 cm 9 Teeth 6966231 T450E IIIB, T590E IIIB, T590B iT4, S450E IIIA, S450B T2, S510E IIIA, S510B T2, S530E IIIA, S530B T2, S550E IIIB, S550B

iT4, S570E IIIB, S570B iT4, S590E IIIB, S590B iT4, S630E IIIB, S630E iT4, S630B iT4, S650E IIIB, S650E iT4, S650B iT4
Utility Fork 183 cm 10 Teeth 6966228 A770-B, T450E IIIB, T590E IIIB, T590B iT4, T650E IIIB, T650E iT4, T650B iT4, S510E IIIA, S510B T2,

S530E IIIA, S530B T2, S550E IIIB, S550B iT4, S570E IIIB, S570B iT4, S590E IIIB, S590B iT4, S630E IIIB,
S630E iT4, S630B iT4, S650E IIIB, S650E iT4, S650B iT4, S770E IV, S770E T3, S770B T3, A770E IV

Utility Fork 203 cm 11 Teeth 7107243 A770-B, T450E IIIB, T590E IIIB, T590B iT4, T650E IIIB, T650E iT4, T650B iT4, T770E IV, T770E T3, T770B
T3, S530E IIIA, S530B T2, S550E IIIB, S550B iT4, S570E IIIB, S570B iT4, S590E IIIB, S590B iT4, S630E
IIIB, S630E iT4, S630B iT4, S650E IIIB, S650E iT4, S650B iT4, S770E IV, S770E T3, S770B T3, A770E IV

Characteristics and performance

Description Item
number

Handling system Max n° of bales handled Bale dia Remark

Utility Fork 91 cm 5 Teeth 6966230 - - - -
Utility Fork 122 cm 6 Teeth 6966232 - - - -
Utility Fork 137 cm 7 Teeth 6966227 - - - -
Utility Fork 152 cm 8 Teeth 6966229 - - - -
Utility Fork 168 cm 9 Teeth 6966231 - - - -
Utility Fork 183 cm 10 Teeth 6966228 - - - -
Utility Fork 203 cm 11 Teeth 7107243 - - - -

Characteristics and performance

Description Item
number

Standard no. of Teeth Maximum no. of teeth Space between teeth Max height with
grapple raised (mm)

Max opening with
grapple raised (mm)

Utility Fork 91 cm 5 Teeth 6966230 5 9 208 / 104 1080.0 874.0
Utility Fork 122 cm 6 Teeth 6966232 6 11 208 / 104 1080.0 874.0
Utility Fork 137 cm 7 Teeth 6966227 7 13 208 / 104 1080.0 874.0
Utility Fork 152 cm 8 Teeth 6966229 8 15 208 / 104 1196.0 1006.0
Utility Fork 168 cm 9 Teeth 6966231 9 17 208 / 104 1196.0 1006.0
Utility Fork 183 cm 10 Teeth 6966228 10 19 208 / 104 1196.0 1006.0
Utility Fork 203 cm 11 Teeth 7107243 11 21 208 /104 - -

Weights and Dimensions

Description Item
number

Operating weight (kg) Shipping weight (kg) Overall Length
(A) (mm)

Overall Width
(B) (mm)

Overall Height
(C) (mm)

Utility Fork 91 cm 5 Teeth 6966230 100.0 100.0 - 905.0 -
Utility Fork 122 cm 6 Teeth 6966232 123.0 123.0 - 1227.0 -
Utility Fork 137 cm 7 Teeth 6966227 137.0 137.0 - 1370.0 -
Utility Fork 152 cm 8 Teeth 6966229 145.0 145.0 - 1522.0 -
Utility Fork 168 cm 9 Teeth 6966231 151.0 151.0 - 1690.0 -
Utility Fork 183 cm 10 Teeth 6966228 171.0 171.0 - 1842.0 -
Utility Fork 203 cm 11 Teeth 7107243 176.0 176.0 - 2030.0 -


